
SANTA FE INDIAN SCHOOL
2025 braves baseball

Date Day Opponent Location Time & Team

March 3 Monday Los Alamos HS JV - 3PM & 5PM

March 8 Saturday Hatch Valley HS Varsity - 12PM & 2PM

March 14-15 Fri-Sat Cleveland HS - JV Tournament JV - TBA

March 12 Wednesday Espanola HS Home V-3PM   |   JV-5PM

March 15 Saturday Raton Varsity - 11AM & 1PM

March 17 Thursday St. Michael's HS Home JV - 3PM & 5PM

March 18 Tuesday Estancia HS Home Varsity - 3PM & 5PM

March 20 Thursday Espanola Valley HS JV - 3PM & 5PM

March 21-22 Fri-Sat SFIS Braves Invite Home Varsity - TBA

March 24 Monday Pecos HS Home Varsity - 3PM & 5PM

March 24 Monday Home JV - 3PM & 5PM

March 27-29 Thurs-Sat Varsity - TBA

April 3 Thursday Robertson HS Home V-3PM   |   JV-5PM

April 10 Thursday West Las Vegas Home Varsity - 3PM & 5PM

April 12 Saturday Rehoboth Varsity - 12PM & 2PM

April 15 Tuesday St. Michael's HS Home V-3PM   |   JV-5PM

April 26 Saturday St. Michael's HS Varsity - 11AM & 1PM

April 28 Monday West Las Vegas HS Home JV - 3PM & 5PM

April 29 Tuesday Robertson HS Varsity - 3PM & 5PM

May 1-3 Thurs-Sat Rio Rancho HS - JV Tournament JV - TBA	

May 2 Friday West Las Vegas V-3PM   |   JV-5PM
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